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University of the Punjab
Statistical Analysis of Passed Candidates (OVERALL)  (LATE COLLEGE CANDIDATES)

BA/BSC  Annual Examination of 2016
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5612 1793GRAND TOTAL:

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Science

Exam

3428

2184

883

910

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Gender

   2,735

     693

   1,087

   1,097

Appeared

696

187

487

423

Passed

25.45

26.98

44.8

38.56

%age

*** END OF REPORT ***

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

  25.76

  41.67

BA

BSC

 031.95


