Page: 1/1

University of the Punjab BA/BSC Annual Examination of 2016

Statistical Analysis of Passed Candidates (OVERALL) (LATE COLLEGE CANDIDATES)

Exam		Gender	Appeared	Passed	%age
ВА	Bachelor of Arts	Girls	2,735	696	25.45
		Boys	693	187	26.98
		TOTAL:	3428	883	25.76
BSC	Bachelor of Science	Girls	1,087	487	44.8
		Boys	1,097	423	38.56
		TOTAL:	2184	910	41.67
		GRAND TOTAL:	5612	1793	031.95

^{***} END OF REPORT ***